INTAKE 4
ALGOMA/MANITOULIN

Copper Country Coffee Roasters
St Joseph Island Coffee Roasters

lulius-Poirier société en nom collectif

Cloudslee Maple Products
Fiddlehead Farm

Algoma Cooperative Livestock Sales

Wwild Isle

Jardin Farm

OutSpoken Brewing

Algoma Community Pastures
Gypsy Family Farm

NORTHWEST
Superior Honeyberries
Corrie Govier

North Winds Farm
Silver Creek Farm
Vince Allan/Amik Lodge
Midnite Angus Farm
Nor'Wester Maple Company
Gerber Farms

Cornell Farms
DeBruin's Greenhouses
Circle H Farms

Carson McQuaker
BioNorth Solutions

Ken McKinnon

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,390.00
$1,650.00
$5,000.00
$2,354.28
$5,000.00
$3,750.00
$5,000.00

$46,144.28

$4,939.20
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,600.00

$68,539.20

COCHRANE/TEMISKAMING/NIPISSING

MoCreebec Eeyoud Council
Field Good Farms

O'Clay Inc.

La Ferme Sylvain

$5,000.00
$4,781.73
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$19,781.73
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New Products
Productivity

New Products
Productivity
Productivity
Productivity
Productivity
Productivity
Clean Tech
Productivity
Season Ext

14

Clean Tech
Clean Tech
Clean Tech
New Products
Productivity
Clean Tech
Productivity
Productivity
New Products
Productivity
Clean Tech
Clean Tech
Clean Tech
Clean Tech

4
Season Ext.
Season Ext.
Season Ext.
Productivity

Sault Ste Marie
St Joseph Island

Sault Ste Marie
Bruce Mines
Goulais River
Huron Shores

Manitoulin

Sault Ste Marie

Sault Ste Marie
Huron Shores

Egansville

Thunder Bay
Sleeman
Kakabeka Falls
Kakabeka Falls
Emo
Rainy River
Thunder Bay
Fort Frances
Devlin
Slate River
Devlin
Stratton
Thunder Bay
Devlin

Moose Factory
Cache Bay
Iroquois Falls
Kapuskasing



SUDBURY/PARRY SOUND/MUSKOKA

Hubbert's Maple Products
Valley Poultry Packers

Three Forks Farms

Foxfire Heritage Farm

Golden Valley Haskap Orchard
Sugarbush Hill Maple Farm
Sunrise Heirloom Vegetables

Sundridge Meats and Delicatessan
Northern Nectars Inc

Heinz Schoppmann

Wand Family Farm

Salty Dog Bagels

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,495.98

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,829.00
$1,602.00
$51,426.98
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Clean Tech
Productivity
Productivity
Clean Tech
Season Ext

New Products

Productivity

Productivity

New Products

Productivity
Clean Tech
Productivity

Sundridge
Blezzard County
Warren
Powasson
Golden Valley
Huntsville
Kearney

Sundridge
Nippissing
St. Charles
Powasson
Sudbury



