INTAKE 4

ALGOMA/MANITOULIN		11	
Copper Country Coffee Roasters	\$5,000.00	New Products	Sault Ste Marie
St Joseph Island Coffee Roasters	\$5,000.00	Productivity	St Joseph Island
Iulius-Poirier société en nom collectif	\$5,000.00	New Products	Sault Ste Marie
Cloudslee Maple Products	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Bruce Mines
Fiddlehead Farm	\$3,390.00	Productivity	Goulais River
Algoma Cooperative Livestock Sales	\$1,650.00	Productivity	Huron Shores
Wild Isle	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Manitoulin
Jardin Farm	\$2,354.28	Productivity	Sault Ste Marie
OutSpoken Brewing	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Sault Ste Marie
Algoma Community Pastures	\$3,750.00	Productivity	Huron Shores
Gypsy Family Farm	\$5,000.00	Season Ext	Egansville
	\$46,144.28		
NORTHWEST		14	
Superior Honeyberries	\$4,939.20	Clean Tech	Thunder Bay
Corrie Govier	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Sleeman
North Winds Farm	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Kakabeka Falls
Silver Creek Farm	\$5,000.00	New Products	Kakabeka Falls
Vince Allan/Amik Lodge	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Emo
Midnite Angus Farm	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Rainy River
Nor'Wester Maple Company	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Thunder Bay
Gerber Farms	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Fort Frances
Cornell Farms	\$5,000.00	New Products	Devlin
DeBruin's Greenhouses	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Slate River
Circle H Farms	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Devlin
Carson McQuaker	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Stratton
BioNorth Solutions	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Thunder Bay
Ken McKinnon	\$3,600.00	Clean Tech	Devlin
	\$68,539.20		
COCHRANE/TEMISKAMING/NIPISS	SING	4	
MoCreebec Eeyoud Council	\$5,000.00	Season Ext.	Moose Factory
Field Good Farms	\$4,781.73	Season Ext.	Cache Bay
O'Clay Inc.	\$5,000.00	Season Ext.	Iroquois Falls
La Ferme Sylvain	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Kapuskasing
	\$19,781.73		

SUDBURY/PARRY SOUND/MUSKOKA		12	
Hubbert's Maple Products	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Sundridge
Valley Poultry Packers	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Blezzard County
Three Forks Farms	\$2,500.00	Productivity	Warren
Foxfire Heritage Farm	\$5,000.00	Clean Tech	Powasson
Golden Valley Haskap Orchard	\$5,000.00	Season Ext	Golden Valley
Sugarbush Hill Maple Farm	\$5,000.00	New Products	Huntsville
Sunrise Heirloom Vegetables	\$2,495.98	Productivity	Kearney
Sundridge Meats and Delicatessan	\$5,000.00	Productivity	Sundridge
Northern Nectars Inc	\$5,000.00	New Products	Nippissing
Heinz Schoppmann	\$5,000.00	Productivity	St. Charles
Wand Family Farm	\$4,829.00	Clean Tech	Powasson
Salty Dog Bagels	\$1,602.00	Productivity	Sudbury
	\$51,426.98		